

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons North Ph 3

11316

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	2	EACH	\$ 1,642.00	\$ 3,284.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 328.40
Total Cost			\$ 1,806.20	\$ 3,612.40
3X3 SAS	6	EACH	\$ 2,991.00	\$ 17,946.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,794.60
Total Cost			\$ 3,290.10	\$ 19,740.60
4X4 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 4,519.00	\$ 4,519.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 451.90
Total Cost			\$ 4,970.90	\$ 4,970.90
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST			\$	28,323.90

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **2/9/2018**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons North Ph 3

11316

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" Storm Sewer	65	LF	\$ 34.49	\$ 2,241.85
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 224.19
Total Cost			\$ 37.94	\$ 2,466.04
15" RCP	45	LF	\$ 39.90	\$ 1,795.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 179.55
Total Cost			\$ 43.89	\$ 1,975.05
18" RCP	393	LF	\$ 42.40	\$ 16,663.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,666.32
Total Cost			\$ 46.64	\$ 18,329.52
21" Storm Type II	60	LF	\$ 48.20	\$ 2,892.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 289.20
Total Cost			\$ 53.02	\$ 3,181.20
24" RCP	33	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,683.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 168.30
Total Cost			\$ 56.10	\$ 1,851.30
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	596	TF	\$ 5.85	\$ 3,486.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 348.66
Total Cost			\$ 6.44	\$ 3,835.26
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 31,638.37

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **2/9/2018**